Salads

“Caesar”
Romano salad leaves, Parmesan cheese, croutons, original sauce
dressing. Served with (in your choice):
- chicken chops
- prawns
- slightly salted salmon

Salad with tuna fish and asparagus

“Olivier” salad with crabmeat
Crabmeat, potatoes, capers, green pea, mayonnaise dressing

“Olivier” salad with boiled beef
Boiled beef, potatoes, capers, green pea, mayonnaise dressing

Salad with shrimps and white mushrooms
Rucola salad leaves, Cherry tomatoes, avocado, tiger prawns, white
mushrooms, Parmesan cheese, olive oil and balsam vinegar dressing

Beef tongue salad
Tongue, pickled and fresh cucumbers, potato, celery routs, mustard
and mayonnaise dressing

Salad with crabmeat and avocado
Crabmeat, avocado, Cherry tomatoes, Romano salad leaves, soy-bean
sauce, mayonnaise dressing

Salad from Parma ham
Parma ham, jerked tomatoes, salad leaves

Greek salad

Tomatoes, cucumbers, Bulgarian pepper, Feta cheese

Salad with potatoes and ham
Pickled cucumbers, boiled beans, ham, potato, mayonnaise

210 gr
210 gr
210 gr
200gr

180 gr

200 gr

200 gr

230 gr

180 gr

280 gr

300 gr

200 gr

450 rub
560 rub
500 rub

750 rub

800 rub

390 rub

610 rub

390 rub

950 rub

650 rub

400 rub

350 rub



Cold starters

Salmon Carpaccio
Salmon, lime, onion fries

Beef Carpaccio
Beef undercut, Rucola salad leaves, Parmesan cheese, cream balsamic

Beef tongue with horseradish

Tongue, horseradish, pickled cucumbers

Eggplant rolls

Herring with boiled potato

Hot starters

Zucchini baked with Philadelphia cheese and vegetables

Sea scallops with asparagus

Squid stuffed with mushrooms carrot and cheese

Panned Camembert cheese with raspberry sauce

Neapolitan prawns

German piquant appetizer
Potatoes, onions, mushrooms, cheese, marinated cucumbers

160 gr

150 gr

150/40/30 gr

150 gr

90/100 gr

150/100 gr

80/30 gr

250 gr

250/20 gr

130/20/30 gr

270/20 gr

620 rub

650 rub

450 rub

420 rub

300 rub

580 rub

750 rub

450 rub

550 rub

520 rub

420 rub



Soup

Seafood cream-soup

Chicken broth with shiitake mushrooms and rice noodles

White mushrooms cream-soup
Served with wheat croutons

“Goulash” soup

Pea cream-soup with bacon
Peas, bacon, croutons, vegetables

Broccoli cream-soup
Served with wheat toasts

Lentil soup with vegetables and lamb

Fish soup

Fish
Baked salmon in filo dough with caviar sauce

Grilled salmon steak with Tartar sauce
Served with grilled vegetables

Baked halibut steak

Served with tomatoes
Steamed sea-bass
Served with fried zucchini
Tuna fish fillet with thyme seeds

Served with boiled asparagus

Dorado stuffed with vegetables and cheese

250 gr

250 gr

250 gr

250 gr

200 gr

200 gr

250/50 gr

250 gr

200/50 gr

130/100 gr

190/50 gr

1unit/50 gr

200/50 gr

1unit/100/20gr

450 rub

350 rub

450 rub

400 rub

300 rub

350 rub

500 rub

590 rub

850 rub

850 rub

850 rub

700 rub

900 rub

900 rub



Fried pike-perch with hot rolls from eggplant, stuffed with

cheese and garlic
Pike-perch, eggplants, parmesan, walnut, garlic, mayonnaise, herbs

Meat/Poultry

Duck, baked with apples

Served with vegetables and sweet and sour sauce

Grilled chicken

Served with mashed potatoes

Pork steak in bacon with «Gratin»

Pork steak with Dijon mustard
Served with fried potato and mushrooms

Fried beef-steak in Parma ham
Served with tagliatelli and basil

Beef fillet steak
Served with young fried vegetables

Beef tongue in creamy spinach sauce
Grilled “Ribeye” steak
Served with fried vegetables
Fried fillet-mignon with leek under wine sauce dressing
Veal fillet with “baby” potatoes

Grilled T-bone lamb steak with Lecho sauce
Served with eggplants and Feta cheese

Catalon lamb
Lamb, eggplants, tomatoes, zucchini with original sauce

“Greenway” firm dish (for 4 persons)
Fillet-mignon, chicken fillet, pork, race of lamb, zucchini, Bulgarian
pepper, potato

160/150 gr

Lounit/170gr

Lsunit150/130g
T

150/150 gr

170/150 gr

170/130/50 gr

150/100/50 gr

180 gr

250/200 gr

150/60/30 gr

180/150 gr

180/160 gr

190/200 gr

1400 gr

700 rub

900 rub

570 rub

570 rub

600 rub

1200ru
b

1000ru
b

570 rub

1700ru

b

780 rub

1100ru
b

1100ru

750 rub

3800ru
b






Pasta/Risotto

Pasta with crabmeat and cherry tomato

Farfalle with Parmesan and oregano

Spaghetti “Carbonara”
Italian pasta with bacon in cream sauce

Tagliatelli with slightly salted salmon and fried mushrooms in
cream-cognac sauce

Risotto with asparagus and green bean

Garnishes
French fries
Mashed potatoes

Baked potatoes

Fried potatoes with white mushrooms
Grilled vegetables
Rise with vegetables

Boiled asparagus

Baked products

French mini baguette

Bun with tomato and basil

Bread

260 gr

350 gr

270 gr

230 gr

250 gr

200 gr
200 gr
200 gr
200 gr
200 gr
200 gr

150 gr

70 gr
70 gr

130 gr

900 rub

550 rub

490 rub

490 rub

420 rub

250 rub

250 rub

250 rub

350 rub

350 rub

250 rub

320 rub

40 rub

40 rub

40 rub



Sauces
Tartar
Grenadine sauce
Red Tkemali
Satsebeli
Sour cream sauce with garlic
Russian mustard

Horseradish

Beer snacks menu

Club sandwich with French fries
Chicken breast, bacon, cucumbers, tomatoes

Chicken wings BBQ with sauce «Blue-cheese»
Garlic wheat and rye croutons

Panned cheese balls

Breaded onion rings

Fried squid rings

Bavarian sausages with spicy cabbage

Salted peanuts

Chips “Pringles”

50 gr

50 gr

50 gr

50 gr

50 gr

50 gr

50 gr

530 gr

240/50 gr
70 gr
150 gr
100 gr
150 gr

8/150/50
50/50 gr

40 gr

40 gr

80 rub

80 rub

80 rub

80 rub

80 rub

80 rub

80 rub

500 rub

350 rub

150 rub

280 rub

300 rub

300 rub

850 rub

60 rub

110 rub



Juices
Packaged juice
Fresh juice
Orange
Grapefruit
Carrot
Apple

Pineapple

Mineral water
“Aqua Minerale” (with/without gas)
“Evian”
“Narzan”

“Borjomi”

Drinks

“Pepsi cola”
“Pepsi cola” in a glass bottle
Cranberry juice

Cowberry juice

250 ml

250 ml

250 ml

250 ml

250 ml

250 ml

600 ml

330 ml

500 ml

500 ml

600 ml

0.25 ml

1000 ml

1000 ml

100 rub

250 rub

250 rub

200 rub

250 rub

450 rub

120 rub

250 rub

150 rub

200 rub

150 rub

180 rub

400 rub

400 rub



Milk cocktails
Chocolate

Vanilla

Strawberry

Chocolate
Chocolate in assortment
Candies Raffaello
Mini chocolate in assortment
Desserts

Rolls from pancakes with fruit and Philadelphia cheese
Tiramisu
Cheesecake

Small cakes stuffed with chocolate ice-cream
Served with fruits and whipped cream

Pear strudel with vanilla ice cream
Pear in wine with vanilla ice cream

Croissant with filling
Chocolate, almonds

Confection of puff pastry with apple filling

Ice-cream
Chocolate, vanilla, strawberry

250 gr
250 gr

250 gr

100 gr

1 unit

20 gr

170 gr
130 gr

125 gr

90/70 gr

140/60 gr
220/60gr

95 gr

100 gr

60 gr

250 rub

250 rub

250 rub

160 rub

40 rub

50 rub

350 rub

320 rub

300 rub

320 rub

350 rub

400 rub

150 rub

150 rub

120 rub



Espresso

Double espresso
American coffee
Latte-Makiato
Latte
Cappuccino
Mocco

Glasse

Tea in teapot

Coffee/Tea

60ml

120 ml

160 ml

200 ml

200 ml

160 ml

200 ml

210 ml

1000 ml

400 ml

100 rub

180 rub

150 rub

180 rub

160 rub

180 rub

190 rub

190 rub

250 rub

160 rub



Banquet menu

Assorted meat starters with horseradish 450 gr
Chicken roll, boiled beef, slightly smoked pork

Assorted fish starters 430 gr
Slightly salted or smoked salmon, trout, sturgeon

Assorted cheese starters with fruit 180 gr
Mozzarella cheese, goat cheese, Parmesan cheese, etc.

Fruit basket 1500 gr

Apple, pear, grape, pineapple, strawberry

Assorted fresh vegetables starters 675 gr
Assorted pickled starters 330 gr
Pickled wild mushrooms 170 gr
Red caviar 140 gr
Small tarts with red caviar 20 gr
Black olives 60 gr
Green olives 60 gr
Lemon 50 gr
Mushrooms julienne 150 gr

White mushrooms

Chicken julienne 150 gr
Chicken fillet, white mushrooms

750 rub

1500rub

650 rub

1200rub

600 rub

390 rub

320 rub

950 rub

240 rub

160 rub

160 rub

100 rub

380 rub

380 rub






