Salads

"Caesar" Romano salad leaves, Parmesan cheese, croutons, original sauce		
dressing. Served with (in your choice): - chicken chops - prawns - slightly salted salmon	210 gr 210 gr 210 gr	450 rub 560 rub 500 rub
Salad with tuna fish and asparagus	200gr	750 rub
"Olivier" salad with crabmeat Crabmeat, potatoes, capers, green pea, mayonnaise dressing	180 gr	800 rub
"Olivier" salad with boiled beef Boiled beef, potatoes, capers, green pea, mayonnaise dressing	200 gr	390 rub
Salad with shrimps and white mushrooms Rucola salad leaves, Cherry tomatoes, avocado, tiger prawns, white mushrooms, Parmesan cheese, olive oil and balsam vinegar dressing	200 gr	610 rub
Beef tongue salad Tongue, pickled and fresh cucumbers, potato, celery routs, mustard and mayonnaise dressing	230 gr	390 rub
Salad with crabmeat and avocado Crabmeat, avocado, Cherry tomatoes, Romano salad leaves, soy-bean sauce, mayonnaise dressing	180 gr	950 rub
Salad from Parma ham Parma ham, jerked tomatoes, salad leaves	280 gr	650 rub
Greek salad Tomatoes, cucumbers, Bulgarian pepper, Feta cheese	300 gr	400 rub
Salad with potatoes and ham Pickled cucumbers, boiled beans, ham, potato, mayonnaise	200 gr	350 rub

Cold starters

Salmon Carpaccio Salmon, lime, onion fries	160 gr	620 rub	
Beef Carpaccio Beef undercut, Rucola salad leaves, Parmesan cheese, cream balsamic	150 gr	650 rub	
Beef tongue with horseradish Tongue, horseradish, pickled cucumbers	150/40/30 gr	450 rub	
Eggplant rolls	150 gr	420 rub	
Herring with boiled potato	90/100 gr	300 rub	
Hot starters			
Zucchini baked with Philadelphia cheese and vegetables	150/100 gr	580 rub	
Sea scallops with asparagus	80/30 gr	750 rub	
Squid stuffed with mushrooms carrot and cheese	250 gr	450 rub	
Panned Camembert cheese with raspberry sauce	250/20 gr	550 rub	
Neapolitan prawns	130/20/30 gr	520 rub	
German piquant appetizer Potatoes, onions, mushrooms, cheese, marinated cucumbers	270/20 gr	420 rub	

Soup

Seafood cream-soup	250 gr	450 rub	
Chicken broth with shiitake mushrooms and rice noodles	250 gr	350 rub	
White mushrooms cream-soup Served with wheat croutons	250 gr	450 rub	
"Goulash" soup	250 gr	400 rub	
Pea cream-soup with bacon Peas, bacon, croutons, vegetables	200 gr	300 rub	
Broccoli cream-soup Served with wheat toasts	200 gr	350 rub	
Lentil soup with vegetables and lamb	250/50 gr	500 rub	
Fish soup	250 gr	590 rub	
Fish			
Baked salmon in filo dough with caviar sauce	200/50 gr	850 rub	
Grilled salmon steak with Tartar sauce Served with grilled vegetables	130/100 gr	850 rub	
Baked halibut steak Served with tomatoes	190/50 gr	850 rub	
Steamed sea-bass Served with fried zucchini	1unit/50 gr	700 rub	
Tuna fish fillet with thyme seeds Served with boiled asparagus	200/50 gr	900 rub	
Dorado stuffed with vegetables and cheese	1unit/100/20gr	900 rub	

Fried pike-perch with hot rolls from eggplant, stuffed with	
cheese and garlic	

Pike-perch, eggplants, parmesan, walnut, garlic, mayonnaise, herbs 160/150 gr 700 rub

Meat/Poultry

Duck, baked with apples Served with vegetables and sweet and sour sauce	½unit/170gr	900 rub
Grilled chicken Served with mashed potatoes	½unit150/130g r	570 rub
Pork steak in bacon with «Gratin»	150/150 gr	570 rub
Pork steak with Dijon mustard Served with fried potato and mushrooms	170/150 gr	600 rub
Fried beef-steak in Parma ham Served with tagliatelli and basil	170/130/50 gr	1200ru b
Beef fillet steak Served with young fried vegetables	150/100/50 gr	1000ru b
Beef tongue in creamy spinach sauce	180 gr	570 rub
Grilled "Ribeye" steak Served with fried vegetables	250/200 gr	1700ru b
Fried fillet-mignon with leek under wine sauce dressing	150/60/30 gr	780 rub
Veal fillet with "baby" potatoes	180/150 gr	1100ru b
Grilled T-bone lamb steak with Lecho sauce Served with eggplants and Feta cheese	180/160 gr	1100ru b
Catalon lamb Lamb, eggplants, tomatoes, zucchini with original sauce	190/200 gr	750 rub
"Greenway" firm dish (for 4 persons) Fillet-mignon, chicken fillet, pork, race of lamb, zucchini, Bulgarian pepper, potato	1400 gr	3800ru b

Pasta/Risotto

Pasta with crabmeat and cherry tomato	260 gr	900 rub	
Farfalle with Parmesan and oregano	350 gr	550 rub	
Spaghetti "Carbonara" Italian pasta with bacon in cream sauce	270 gr	490 rub	
Tagliatelli with slightly salted salmon and fried mushrooms in cream-cognac sauce	230 gr	490 rub	
Risotto with asparagus and green bean	250 gr	420 rub	
Garnishes			
French fries	200 gr	250 rub	
Mashed potatoes	200 gr	250 rub	
Baked potatoes	200 gr	250 rub	
Fried potatoes with white mushrooms	200 gr	350 rub	
Grilled vegetables	200 gr	350 rub	
Rise with vegetables	200 gr	250 rub	
Boiled asparagus	150 gr	320 rub	
Baked products			
French mini baguette	70 gr	40 rub	
Bun with tomato and basil	70 gr	40 rub	
Bread	130 gr	40 rub	

Sauces

Sunces		
Tartar	50 gr	80 rub
Grenadine sauce	50 gr	80 rub
Red Tkemali	50 gr	80 rub
Satsebeli	50 gr	80 rub
Sour cream sauce with garlic	50 gr	80 rub
Russian mustard	50 gr	80 rub
Horseradish	50 gr	80 rub
Beer snacks menu		

Club sandwich with French fries Chicken breast, bacon, cucumbers, tomatoes	530 gr	500 rub
Chicken wings BBQ with sauce «Blue-cheese»	240/50 gr	350 rub
Garlic wheat and rye croutons	70 gr	150 rub
Panned cheese balls	150 gr	280 rub
Breaded onion rings	100 gr	300 rub
Fried squid rings	150 gr	300 rub
Bavarian sausages with spicy cabbage	8/150/50 50/50 gr	850 rub
Salted peanuts	40 gr	60 rub
Chips "Pringles"	40 gr	110 rub

Juices

Packaged juice	250 ml	100 rub		
Fresh juice				
Orange	250 ml	250 rub		
Grapefruit	250 ml	250 rub		
Carrot	250 ml	200 rub		
Apple	250 ml	250 rub		
Pineapple	250 ml	450 rub		
Mineral water				
"Aqua Minerale" (with/without gas)	600 ml	120 rub		
"Evian"	330 ml	250 rub		
"Narzan"	500 ml	150 rub		
"Borjomi"	500 ml	200 rub		
Drinks				
"Pepsi cola"	600 ml	150 rub		
"Pepsi cola" in a glass bottle	0.25 ml	180 rub		
Cranberry juice	1000 ml	400 rub		
Cowberry juice	1000 ml	400 rub		

Will Cochidis	Milk	cocktails
---------------	------	-----------

Chocolate Chocolate	250 gr	250 rub
Vanilla	250 gr	250 rub
Strawberry	250 gr	250 rub
Chocolate		
Chocolate in assortment	100 gr	160 rub
Candies Raffaello	1 unit	40 rub
Mini chocolate in assortment	20 gr	50 rub
Desserts		
Rolls from pancakes with fruit and Philadelphia cheese	170 gr	350 rub
Tiramisu	130 gr	320 rub
Cheesecake	125 gr	300 rub
Small cakes stuffed with chocolate ice-cream Served with fruits and whipped cream	90/70 gr	320 rub
Pear strudel with vanilla ice cream	140/60 gr	350 rub
Pear in wine with vanilla ice cream	220/60gr	400 rub
Croissant with filling Chocolate, almonds	95 gr	150 rub
Confection of puff pastry with apple filling	100 gr	150 rub
Ice-cream Chocolate, vanilla, strawberry	60 gr	120 rub

Coffee/Tea

Espresso	60ml	100 rub
Double espresso	120 ml	180 rub
American coffee	160 ml	150 rub
Latte-Makiato	200 ml	180 rub
Latte	200 ml	160 rub
Cappuccino	160 ml	180 rub
Mocco	200 ml	190 rub
Glasse	210 ml	190 rub
Tea in teapot	1000 ml	250 rub
	400 ml	160 rub

Banquet menu

Assorted meat starters with horseradish Chicken roll, boiled beef, slightly smoked pork	450 gr	750 rub
Assorted fish starters Slightly salted or smoked salmon, trout, sturgeon	430 gr	1500rub
Assorted cheese starters with fruit Mozzarella cheese, goat cheese, Parmesan cheese, etc.	180 gr	650 rub
Fruit basket Apple, pear, grape, pineapple, strawberry	1500 gr	1200rub
Assorted fresh vegetables starters	675 gr	600 rub
Assorted pickled starters	330 gr	390 rub
Pickled wild mushrooms	170 gr	320 rub
Red caviar	140 gr	950 rub
Small tarts with red caviar	20 gr	240 rub
Black olives	60 gr	160 rub
Green olives	60 gr	160 rub
Lemon	50 gr	100 rub
Mushrooms julienne White mushrooms	150 gr	380 rub
Chicken julienne Chicken fillet, white mushrooms	150 gr	380 rub